
             Fall Part II 2023 

 
BUILDING HOURS 

RAYNOR 1ST FLOOR, 2nd FLOOR & BRIDGE 
OPEN OVERNIGHT 

Sunday through Thursday 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 

REGULAR HOURS 
 

Mon.-Thurs.                7:45 am - 11:45 pm 
          Friday                          7:45 am - 10:00 pm 

 Saturday                      10:00 am - 10:00 pm 
Sunday                        10:00 am - 11:45 pm 

MEMORIAL LIBRARY access closes 15 minutes prior to these hours 
 

Visitor Hours End: 8:00pm Sunday-Thursday and 5:00pm Friday & Saturday.  
_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

EXCEPTIONS 
Thanksgiving Holiday 
Tues. Nov. 21               7:45am-9:00pm 24 hour Access ends at 9:00 pm 
Wed. Nov. 22                          7:45am-6:00pm 
Thurs. Nov. 23-Fri. Nov. 24             CLOSED 
Sat. Nov. 25               10:00am-5:00pm 
Sun. Nov. 26               10:00am-11:45pm 24 Hour Access Resumes at 10:00am 

                                                                                                                          
Finals Week (Additional Hours; Raynor continues 24-hour access Sun-Thurs) 
Fri. Dec. 8                7:45am – 2:00am Memorial and Raynor Libraries 
Sat. Dec. 9     10:00am – 2:00am Memorial and Raynor Libraries    
Sun. Dec. 10     10:00am – 2:00am Memorial Library    
Mon. Dec. 11 – Thurs. Dec. 14   7:45am – 2:00am Memorial Library 
 

End of Finals Week 
Fri. Dec. 15     7:45 am - 6:30 pm  24 Hour Access Ends 
Sat. Dec. 16     10:00 am - 5:00 pm 
Sun. Dec. 17     CLOSED 
 

Full LIBRARY HOURS on the WEB at: 
http://www.marquette.edu/library/about/hours.php. 


